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Cajun Pasta
Pasta with Cajun sauce & minced meat

Shrimp Pasta

 
Pasta with grilled shrimp
& rose sauce

SeaFood Pasta

 
Pasta with shrimp and calamari
Served with white sauce

Pasta

Alfredo Pasta

 
Pasta with grilled chicken, italian 
alfredo sauce & parmesan cheese

Crispy Chicken Pasta 
 Pasta with crispy chicken pieces

Basto Pasta

  
Pasta with chicken & spinach sauce
cherry tomato

Chicken Noodles
Noodles with chicken pieces,
colored peppers & oyster sauce

Risotto

Risotto Mushrom

Risotto Salmon

Risotto Chicken

259.99LE

269.99LE 

174.99LE

164.99LE

164.99LE

164.99LE

179.99LE

134.99LE

184.99LE

299.99LE

219.99LE
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